2020 WQHA Final Amateur Standings

Horse

Amateur Three Year Old Stallions

WS Longhaired Outlaw

Amateur Yearling Geldings

Bjorn For Greatness
N Trouble For Kissin

Amateur Two Year Old Geldings

Alwaysinthespotlight

Amateur Aged Geldings

Hoos Your Valentine

Amateur Performance Geldings

Lazy But Good

My Money Is Good

The Bar Made Me Lazy
A Glow In The Pines

Yearling Mares
DMM Secret Affair
Shez Enough Gold
Sheza Cool Slick Kid
WS Chili Dun Spicy

Two Year Old Mares
Sarandipity Is Gold
Ima Stocking Fooler
A Kiss Of Course

Three Year Old Mares
A Few Too Many

Exhibitor

Marie Nida

Sabrina Hayes
Patrick Tapia

Sarah Campbell

Hanah McDaniel

Debbie Unrein
Lisa Young
Kristina Rothers
Stuart Thompson

Linda Henderson

Sarah Campbell

Deanna Land

Shelby Butler/Marie Nida

Sarah Campbell
Deanna Land
Nicole Ballenger

Patricia Vitari

10

10

18

27
15
15

37
22
15

14
11



2020 WQHA Final Amateur Standings

Horse

Amateur Aged Mares
Allmost Final
Absolutely Too Cute
DMM Secret Seduction
Shez Gota Lot

The Choice Is Me
Odysseys Classy Dame

Rookie Amateur Showmanship

Shez Gota Lot
Odysseys Classy Dame
Allmost Final

Level 1 Amateur Showmanship
The Bar Made Me Lazy
Prinzzipled Asset

Shez Gota Lot

Absolutely Too Cute

Amateur Select Showmanship
Absolutely Too Cute

My Money Is Good

Prinzzipled Asset

Amateur Showmanship
The Bar Made Me Lazy
Bjorn For Greatness
Shez Gota Lot

Hoos Your Valentine

L1 Amateur Reining
Custom Melody Jack

Amateur Select Reining
Custom Melody Jack

Exhibitor

Aimee Blankenship

Patricia Vitari
Linda Henderson
Catherine Dekker
Adair Walker
Linda Henderson

Catherine Dekker
Linda Henderson

Aimee Blankenship

Kristina Rothers
Joanne Jones
Catherine Dekker
Patricia Vitari

Patricia Vitari
Lisa Young
Joanne Jones

Kristina Rothers
Sabrina Hayes
Catherine Dekker
Hanah McDaniel

Stuart Thompson

Stuart Thompson

27
19
16

80
36
32
28

33
26
14

37
23
16
12

13

22



2020 WQHA Final Amateur Standings

Horse Exhibitor
Amateur Reining
Nical Dunit Molly Adair

L1 Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

Hoos Your Valentine Hanah McDaniel
Xtreme Art Kristina Rothers
Absolutely Too Cute Patricia Vitari

Amateur Hunter Under Saddle
Hoos Your Valentine Hanah McDaniel
Xtreme Art Kristina Rothers

Select Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

Mitabeenthemoonshine Kelley Simonsen
Absolutely Too Cute Patricia Vitari
One So Good Nicole Ballenger

Level 1 Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation
Absolutely Too Cute Patricia Vitari
Hoos Your Valentine Hanah McDaniel

Amateur Select Hunt Seat Equitation
Absolutely Too Cute Patricia Vitari
Mitabeenthemoonshine Kelley Simonsen

Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation
Hoos Your Valentine Hanah McDaniel
Xtreme Art Kristina Rothers

Level 1 Amateur Western Riding
A Glow In The Pines Stuart Thompson

33
17

32
12

19
14

36
30

33
26

25
18

11



2020 WQHA Final Amateur Standings

Horse

Amateur Select Western Riding

Lazy But Good
My Money Is Good
A Glow In The Pines

Amateur Western Riding

BMQ Shifting Gears

Rookie Amateur Western Pleasure

Shez Gota Lot
Allmost Final
Odysseys Classy Dame

Level 1 Amateur Western Pleasure

Allmost Final

Shez Gota Lot

A Glow In The Pines
The Bar Made Me Lazy

Amateur Western Pleasure

BMQ Shifting Gears
Shez Gota Lot
The Bar Made Me Lazy

Amateur Select Western Pleasure

My Money Is Good
A Glow In The Pines
Lazy But Good

Rookie Amatuer Horsemanship

Shez Gota Lot
Allmost Final
One So Good

Exhibitor

Debbie Unrein
Lisa Young
Stuart Thompson

Molly Adair

Catherine Dekker
Aimee Blankenship
Linda Henderson

Aimee Blankenship
Catherine Dekker
Stuart Thompson
Kristina Rothers

Molly Adair
Catherine Dekker
Kristina Rothers

Lisa Young
Stuart Thompson
Debbie Unrein

Catherine Dekker
Aimee Blankenship
Nicole Ballenger

33

28
27

60
57
48
42

27
21
10

28
19
18

33
21
12



2020 WQHA Final Amateur Standings

Horse
Level 1 Amateur Horsemanship

The Bar Made Me Lazy
A Glow In The Pines
Shez Gota Lot
Absolutely Too Cute
Allmost Final

Exhibitor

Kristina Rothers
Stuart Thompson
Catherine Dekker
Patricia Vitari
Aimee Blankenship

Amateur Select Western Horsemanship

My Money Is Good
Mitabeenthemoonshine
A Glow In The Pines
Lazy But Good

BMQ Shifting Gears
Absolutely Too Cute
One So Good

Amateur Horsemanship
Nical Dunit
The Bar Made Me Lazy

Level 1 Amateur Ranch Riding
Sln Maken A Splash
Absolutely Too Cute

Select Amateur Ranch Riding
Absolutely Too Cute
Suna Mac Jack

Amateur Ranch Riding
Boxo Heavens Firefly

Nical Dunit
Shining Sail

Rookie Amateur Trail
Shez Gota Lot

Lisa Young

Kelley Simonsen
Stuart Thompson
Debbie Unrein
Ann Adair
Patricia Vitari
Nicole Ballenger

Molly Adair
Kristina Rothers

Ronda Reyes
Patricia Vitari

Patricia Vitari
Terri McDowell

Justin Nemmers
Molly Adair
Justin Nemmers

Catherine Dekker

51
34
24
23
19
15

28
25

62
25

13
60

106
84
78

16



2020 WQHA Final Amateur Standings

Horse Exhibitor Total
Level 1 Amateur Trail

A Glow In The Pines Stuart Thompson 72
Absolutely Too Cute Patricia Vitari 50
The Bar Made Me Lazy Kristina Rothers 32
Shez Gota Lot Catherine Dekker 28
Amateur Trail

The Bar Made Me Lazy Kristina Rothers 26
Nical Dunit Molly Adair 17

Amateur Select Trail

My Money Is Good Lisa Young 67
Mitabeenthemoonshine Kelley Simonsen 41
A Glow In The Pines Stuart Thompson 37
Absolutely Too Cute Patricia Vitari 24
Lazy But Good Debbie Unrein 21
BMQ Shifting Gears Ann Adair 19

Level 1 Amateur All Around
Absolutely Too Cute Patricia Vitari 216

Level 1 Amateur Performance High Point

The Bar Made Me Lazy Kristina Rothers 223
Absolutely Too Cute Patricia Vitari 185
A Glow In The Pines Stuart Thompson 177
Shez Gota Lot Catherine Dekker 163
Hoos Your Valentine Hanah McDaniel 63

Amateur All Around

The Bar Made Me Lazy Kristina Rothers 113
Hoos Your Valentine Hanah McDaniel 87
Shez Gota Lot Catherine Dekker 58




2020 WQHA Final Amateur Standings

Horse Exhibitor Total
Amateur Performance High Point

Nical Dunit Molly Adair 138
The Bar Made Me Lazy Kristina Rothers 98
Hoos Your Valentine Hanah McDaniel 69
BMQ Shifting Gears Molly Adair 69
Shez Gota Lot Catherine Dekker 37

Select Amateur All Around
My Money Is Good Lisa Young 206
Lazy But Good Debbie Unrein 127

Select Amateur Performance High Point

My Money Is Good Lisa Young 191
Absolutely Too Cute Patricia Vitari 132
Mitabeenthemoonshine Kelley Simonsen 120
Lazy But Good Debbie Unrein 100
A Glow In The Pines Stuart Thompson 96
BMQ Shifting Gears Ann Adair 38

Amateur Ranch Horse Versatility

No members showed

Blue is Champion
Red is Reserve Champion
Green did not receive an award




