Horse	<u>Exhibitor</u>	<u>Total</u>
Amateur Three Year Old Stallions WS Longhaired Outlaw	Marie Nida	10
Amateur Yearling Geldings		
Bjorn For Greatness	Sabrina Hayes	10
N Trouble For Kissin	Patrick Tapia	8
Amateur Two Year Old Geldings		
Alwaysinthespotlight	Sarah Campbell	10
Amateur Aged Geldings		
Hoos Your Valentine	Hanah McDaniel	18
Amateur Performance Geldings		
Lazy But Good	Debbie Unrein	27
My Money Is Good	Lisa Young	15
The Bar Made Me Lazy	Kristina Rothers	15
A Glow In The Pines	Stuart Thompson	4
Yearling Mares		
DMM Secret Affair	Linda Henderson	37
Shez Enough Gold	Sarah Campbell	22
Sheza Cool Slick Kid	Deanna Land	15
WS Chili Dun Spicy	Shelby Butler/Marie Nida	6
Two Year Old Mares		
Sarandipity Is Gold	Sarah Campbell	14
Ima Stocking Fooler	Deanna Land	11
A Kiss Of Course	Nicole Ballenger	6
Three Year Old Mares		
A Few Too Many	Patricia Vitari	6

<u>Horse</u> <u>Amateur Aged Mares</u>	<u>Exhibitor</u>	<u>Total</u>
Allmost Final	Aimee Blankenship	44
Absolutely Too Cute	Patricia Vitari	31
DMM Secret Seduction	Linda Henderson	27
Shez Gota Lot	Catherine Dekker	21
The Choice Is Me	Adair Walker	20
Odysseys Classy Dame	Linda Henderson	7
Rookie Amateur Showmanship		
Shez Gota Lot	Catherine Dekker	27
Odysseys Classy Dame	Linda Henderson	19
Allmost Final	Aimee Blankenship	16
Level 1 Amateur Showmanship		
The Bar Made Me Lazy	Kristina Rothers	80
Prinzzipled Asset	Joanne Jones	36
Shez Gota Lot	Catherine Dekker	32
Absolutely Too Cute	Patricia Vitari	28
Amateur Select Showmanship		
Absolutely Too Cute	Patricia Vitari	33
My Money Is Good	Lisa Young	26
Prinzzipled Asset	Joanne Jones	14
Amateur Showmanship		
The Bar Made Me Lazy	Kristina Rothers	37
Bjorn For Greatness	Sabrina Hayes	23
Shez Gota Lot	Catherine Dekker	16
Hoos Your Valentine	Hanah McDaniel	12
L1 Amateur Reining		
Custom Melody Jack	Stuart Thompson	13
Amateur Select Reining		
Custom Melody Jack	Stuart Thompson	22

Horse Amateur Beining	<u>Exhibitor</u>	<u>Total</u>	
<u>Amateur Reining</u> Nical Dunit	Molly Adair	9	
L1 Amateur Hunter Under Saddle			
Hoos Your Valentine	Hanah McDaniel	33	
Xtreme Art	Kristina Rothers	17	
Absolutely Too Cute	Patricia Vitari	8	
Amateur Hunter Under Saddle			
Hoos Your Valentine	Hanah McDaniel	32	
Xtreme Art	Kristina Rothers	12	
Select Amateur Hunter Under Sado	<u>lle</u>		
Mitabeenthemoonshine	Kelley Simonsen	19	
Absolutely Too Cute	Patricia Vitari	14	
One So Good	Nicole Ballenger	3	
Level 1 Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation			
Absolutely Too Cute	Patricia Vitari	36	
Hoos Your Valentine	Hanah McDaniel	30	
Amateur Select Hunt Seat Equitation			
Absolutely Too Cute	Patricia Vitari	33	
Mitabeenthemoonshine	Kelley Simonsen	26	
Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation			
Hoos Your Valentine	Hanah McDaniel	25	
Xtreme Art	Kristina Rothers	18	
Level 1 Amateur Western Riding			
A Glow In The Pines	Stuart Thompson	11	

<u>Horse</u> <u>Amateur Select Western Ridi</u>	Exhibitor ng	<u>Total</u>
Lazy But Good	Debbie Unrein	38
My Money Is Good	Lisa Young	19
A Glow In The Pines	Stuart Thompson	16
Amateur Western Riding		
BMQ Shifting Gears	Molly Adair	33
Rookie Amateur Western Ple	asure	
Shez Gota Lot	Catherine Dekker	28
Allmost Final	Aimee Blankenship	27
Odysseys Classy Dame	Linda Henderson	5
Level 1 Amateur Western Ple	asure	
Allmost Final	Aimee Blankenship	60
Shez Gota Lot	Catherine Dekker	57
A Glow In The Pines	Stuart Thompson	48
The Bar Made Me Lazy	Kristina Rothers	42
Amateur Western Pleasure		
BMQ Shifting Gears	Molly Adair	27
Shez Gota Lot	Catherine Dekker	21
The Bar Made Me Lazy	Kristina Rothers	10
Amateur Select Western Plea	isure	
My Money Is Good	Lisa Young	28
A Glow In The Pines	Stuart Thompson	19
Lazy But Good	Debbie Unrein	18
Rookie Amatuer Horsemansl	nip	
Shez Gota Lot	Catherine Dekker	33
Allmost Final	Aimee Blankenship	21
One So Good	Nicole Ballenger	12

Horse	<u>Exhibitor</u>	<u>Total</u>
<u>Level 1 Amateur Horsemanship</u> The Bar Made Me Lazy	Kristina Rothers	69
A Glow In The Pines	Stuart Thompson	46
Shez Gota Lot	Catherine Dekker	46
Absolutely Too Cute	Patricia Vitari	38
Allmost Final	Aimee Blankenship	37
Amateur Select Western Horsema	nship	
My Money Is Good	Lisa Young	51
Mitabeenthemoonshine	Kelley Simonsen	34
A Glow In The Pines	Stuart Thompson	24
Lazy But Good	Debbie Unrein	23
BMQ Shifting Gears	Ann Adair	19
Absolutely Too Cute	Patricia Vitari	15
One So Good	Nicole Ballenger	2
Amateur Horsemanship		
Nical Dunit	Molly Adair	28
The Bar Made Me Lazy	Kristina Rothers	25
Level 1 Amateur Ranch Riding		
Sln Maken A Splash	Ronda Reyes	62
Absolutely Too Cute	Patricia Vitari	25
Select Amateur Ranch Riding		
Absolutely Too Cute	Patricia Vitari	13
Suna Mac Jack	Terri McDowell	60
Amateur Ranch Riding		
Boxo Heavens Firefly	Justin Nemmers	106
Nical Dunit	Molly Adair	84
Shining Sail	Justin Nemmers	78
<u>Rookie Amateur Trail</u>		
Shez Gota Lot	Catherine Dekker	16

<u>Horse</u> Level 1 Amateur Trail	<u>Exhibitor</u>	<u>Total</u>
A Glow In The Pines	Stuart Thompson	72
Absolutely Too Cute	Patricia Vitari	50
The Bar Made Me Lazy	Kristina Rothers	32
Shez Gota Lot	Catherine Dekker	28
Amateur Trail		
The Bar Made Me Lazy	Kristina Rothers	26
Nical Dunit	Molly Adair	17
Amateur Select Trail		
My Money Is Good	Lisa Young	67
Mitabeenthemoonshine	Kelley Simonsen	41
A Glow In The Pines	Stuart Thompson	37
Absolutely Too Cute	Patricia Vitari	24
Lazy But Good	Debbie Unrein	21
BMQ Shifting Gears	Ann Adair	19
Level 1 Amateur All Around		
Absolutely Too Cute	Patricia Vitari	216
Level 1 Amateur Performance	<u>e High Point</u>	
The Bar Made Me Lazy	Kristina Rothers	223
Absolutely Too Cute	Patricia Vitari	185
A Glow In The Pines	Stuart Thompson	177
Shez Gota Lot	Catherine Dekker	163
Hoos Your Valentine	Hanah McDaniel	63
Amateur All Around		
The Bar Made Me Lazy	Kristina Rothers	113
Hoos Your Valentine	Hanah McDaniel	87
Shez Gota Lot	Catherine Dekker	58

<u>Horse</u>	<u>Exhibitor</u>	<u>Total</u>	
Amateur Performance High	<u>Point</u>		
Nical Dunit	Molly Adair	138	
The Bar Made Me Lazy	Kristina Rothers	98	
Hoos Your Valentine	Hanah McDaniel	69	
BMQ Shifting Gears	Molly Adair	69	
Shez Gota Lot	Catherine Dekker	37	
Select Amateur All Around			
My Money Is Good	Lisa Young	206	
Lazy But Good	Debbie Unrein	127	
Select Amateur Performance High Point			
My Money Is Good	Lisa Young	191	
Absolutely Too Cute	Patricia Vitari	132	
Mitabeenthemoonshine	Kelley Simonsen	120	
Lazy But Good	Debbie Unrein	100	
A Glow In The Pines	Stuart Thompson	96	
BMQ Shifting Gears	Ann Adair	38	

Amateur Ranch Horse Versatility

No members showed

Blue is Champion Red is Reserve Champion Green did not receive an award